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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Robert Young           M2024         1/33    5:12       16:05
2     Adam Rich              M2529         1/35    5:13       16:08
3     Ryan Friese            M2024         2/33    5:28       16:57
4     Frank Socha            M1519         1/59    5:36       17:21
5     Jeff Holt              M2024         3/33    5:37       17:24
6     Andy Rinne             M3034         1/43    5:38       17:26
7     Gerald Romero          M3539         1/49    5:42       17:41
8     Ryan Derrick           M1519         2/59    5:48       17:59
9     Jason Szeraz           M1519         3/59    5:50       18:03
10    Daniel Heck            M1519         4/59    5:51       18:08
11    Allen Browne           M2024         4/33    5:52       18:09
12    Kyle Johnson           M2024         5/33    5:54       18:16
13    Matt Mosman            M3034         2/43    5:54       18:17
14    Brett Wilson           M4044         1/57    5:58       18:27
15    Mark Ewell             M3539         2/49    6:00       18:35
16    Brent Bailey           M2024         6/33    6:01       18:37
17    John Metzger           M1519         5/59    6:01       18:37
18    Max Seminario          M3034         3/43    6:02       18:41
19    David Wickert          M1519         6/59    6:04       18:47
20    Amanda Occhi           F3034         1/64    6:05       18:51
21    Adam Coy               M2024         7/33    6:07       18:57
22    Eric Peterson          M3539         3/49    6:08       19:00
23    Bradford Rogers        M1519         7/59    6:09       19:01
24    Jeremiah Evangelista   M1519         8/59    6:10       19:06
25    Andrew McGee           M1519         9/59    6:11       19:08
26    Adam Avischions        M1519        10/59    6:11       19:10
27    Philippe Jobin         M3034         4/43    6:13       19:15
28    Brandon Owen           M1519        11/59    6:13       19:16
29    Zachary Brown          M1519        12/59    6:14       19:18
30    Rob Squier             M2024         8/33    6:15       19:22
31    Scott Nalbach          M3034         5/43    6:17       19:26
32    Daniel Kuhn            M1519        13/59    6:17       19:28
33    Jason Morgan           M3034         6/43    6:19       19:33
34    Darren Rapaport        M3539         4/49    6:19       19:34
35    Lile Budden            M4549         1/64    6:20       19:36
36    Joshua George          M1519        14/59    6:20       19:37
37    Todd Murray            M4549         2/64    6:21       19:39
38    Tristan Pelto          M1214         1/34    6:21       19:41
39    John Victoria          M5559         1/15    6:22       19:42
40    James McGrew           M3539         5/49    6:23       19:47
41    Sarah Kulczycki        F2024         1/26    6:25       19:53
42    Justin Horgan          M2529         2/35    6:28       20:02
43    Jason Burbach          M1519        15/59    6:29       20:05
44    Brennan Jarvis         M1519        16/59    6:30       20:08
45    Josh Fowler            M1214         2/34    6:31       20:10
46    Christi-Marie Batler   F3034         2/64    6:31       20:11
47    Alan Versaw            M5054         1/34    6:32       20:14
48    Tucker Hamilton        F1519         1/43    6:32       20:16
49    Elizabeth Watkins      F2529         1/59    6:35       20:23
50    David Taylor           M5054         2/34    6:35       20:25
51    Sam Percy              M2024         9/33    6:36       20:28
52    Jerry Jackson          M4549         3/64    6:37       20:28
53    Schuiler Vandersluis   M1519        17/59    6:37       20:31
54    Lenny Abbey            M2529         3/35    6:37       20:31
55    Ken Lefrancois         M4549         4/64    6:38       20:33
56    David Anderson         M3539         6/49    6:39       20:36
57    Kyle Rex               M1214         3/34    6:40       20:37
58    Tanner Norman          M0911         1/35    6:41       20:42
59    Aaron Benson           M1214         4/34    6:44       20:50
60    Hadley Hentschel       M3034         7/43    6:45       20:53
61    Sydney Mondragon       F2529         2/59    6:45       20:53
62    Kevin Westhoff                        0/0    6:45       20:54
63    Brett Derickson        M3034         8/43    6:47       21:01
64    Kelly Moon             F3539         1/61    6:48       21:03
65    Darrel Beochy          M4044         2/57    6:49       21:08
66    Karen Frazier          F4044         1/63    6:50       21:09
67    Steve Rocks            M3034         9/43    6:50       21:09
68    Mark Emeis             M4044         3/57    6:51       21:13
69    Wes Thurman            M3539         7/49    6:52       21:15
70    Richard Hedlind        M3034        10/43    6:52       21:17
71    Eric Hallam            M3034        11/43    6:52       21:18
72    Brandon Short          M2024        10/33    6:53       21:20
73    Taylor Jarvis          M2024        11/33    6:54       21:22
74    Tim Ambard             M1519        18/59    6:56       21:29
75    Corey Barringer        M1519        19/59    6:57       21:32
76    Tyler Nem              M2529         4/35    6:58       21:34
77    Ryan McCormick         M1519        20/59    6:58       21:34
78    Jacob Huisingh         M1214         5/34    6:58       21:35
79    Trenton Thielfoldt     M1519        21/59    6:58       21:35
80    Rachel McGee           F1519         2/43    6:58       21:36
81    Trace Lind             M1519        22/59    6:58       21:36
82    Dennis Burg            M4549         5/64    6:59       21:37
83    Garrett Dietz          M1519        23/59    7:02       21:47
84    Kobi Rex               M1519        24/59    7:03       21:49
85    Joey Padilla           M1519        25/59    7:03       21:50
86    Veronique Von Gheen    F2529         3/59    7:03       21:52
87    Greg Crosley           M3539         8/49    7:04       21:52
88    Daniel McGee           M1214         6/34    7:05       21:55
89    Jeffrey Burbach        M1519        26/59    7:05       21:57
90    Cole Wermers           M1214         7/34    7:05       21:57
91    David Bull             M2529         5/35    7:05       21:57
92    Michael Finley         M4044         4/57    7:06       21:59
93    Rebecca Barad          F1519         3/43    7:06       22:00
94    Sam Haraway            M2024        12/33    7:07       22:03
95    Mike East              M3034        12/43    7:07       22:04
96    Christian Schreckhise  M0911         2/35    7:08       22:07
97    Harley Morgan          M0911         3/35    7:08       22:07
98    Robert Wilson          M1519        27/59    7:08       22:07
99    Gabriela Marchant      F5054         1/16    7:09       22:08
100   Ian Pelto              M1519        28/59    7:09       22:08
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101   John Wilson            M1214         8/34    7:10       22:11
102   Andrew Fowler          M4549         6/64    7:10       22:12
103   Tate Lagasca           M1519        29/59    7:10       22:12
104   Tim Paget              M3034        13/43    7:10       22:13
105   Matthew McGee          M0911         4/35    7:11       22:15
106   Steven Johnson         M2529         6/35    7:11       22:16
107   Justin Walker          M2529         7/35    7:12       22:17
108   Brad Whittle           M4044         5/57    7:12       22:17
109   Mike Kirby             M3034        14/43    7:12       22:18
110   Scott Trimboli         M5054         3/34    7:12       22:19
111   Matt Percy             M2024        13/33    7:13       22:22
112   Andrew Hammes          M1519        30/59    7:15       22:28
113   Shayne Wermers         M1519        31/59    7:15       22:29
114   H.L. Greenberg         M3539         9/49    7:15       22:29
115   David Donelson         M4549         7/64    7:16       22:30
116   Tim Berry              M4044         6/57    7:18       22:36
117   Jean-Denis Caron       M3034        15/43    7:18       22:37
118   Adrienne Jordan        F1519         4/43    7:18       22:38
119   Sarah Van Winkle       F2529         4/59    7:18       22:38
120   Ethan Campbell         M1519        32/59    7:19       22:39
121   Patrick Wilecl                        0/0    7:19       22:40
122   Kyle Flanegin          M1519        33/59    7:19       22:41
123   Jim English            M5559         2/15    7:20       22:44
124   William Tongue         M5054         4/34    7:21       22:45
125   Richard Park           M5559         3/15    7:21       22:47
126   Sean Finley            M1519        34/59    7:22       22:48
127   Tamara Rogers          F4044         2/63    7:24       22:56
128   Alec Finley            M1214         9/34    7:25       22:59
129   Jonathon Cronan        M3539        10/49    7:25       23:00
130   Karissa Dietz          F1519         5/43    7:27       23:04
131   David Tomazin          M3034        16/43    7:27       23:05
132   Travis Tabares         M3034        17/43    7:27       23:05
133   Kenneth Boggs          M5054         5/34    7:27       23:05
134   Stefan Rodriguez       M1214        10/34    7:27       23:06
135   Tyler Burns            M1214        11/34    7:29       23:11
136   Kellyn Roiko           F1519         6/43    7:30       23:14
137   Amelia Evans           F1519         7/43    7:30       23:14
138   Brent Tutton           M3539        11/49    7:30       23:14
139   Robert Richardson      M1214        12/34    7:30       23:15
140   Barry Brown            M3034        18/43    7:31       23:16
141   Michael Vogelsong      M1519        35/59    7:31       23:17
142   Kerri Mosman           F2529         5/59    7:33       23:22
143   Lou Huie               M6064         1/12    7:33       23:23
144   Kevin Flanegin         M1214        13/34    7:33       23:23
145   William Derrick        M1214        14/34    7:34       23:27
146   Lilliane Hamilton      F0911         1/20    7:34       23:27
147   Megan Percy            F1214         1/24    7:35       23:30
148   Kieron Brunner         M0911         5/35    7:35       23:30
149   Kathy Derrick          F4549         1/43    7:35       23:31
150   Pamela Welch           F3034         3/64    7:36       23:33
151   Craig Hilton           M4044         7/57    7:38       23:40
152   Michael Janzer         M1214        15/34    7:40       23:44
153   Cole Miller            M0911         6/35    7:42       23:51
154   Alex Hale              M4044         8/57    7:42       23:52
155   Kelly Miller           F4044         3/63    7:42       23:52
156   Joel Smithey           M1519        36/59    7:43       23:55
157   James Hendricks        M4549         8/64    7:44       23:56
158   Valeska Davis          F2024         2/26    7:44       23:56
159   John Broomhead         M4549         9/64    7:44       23:57
160   Taylor Thielfoldt Stwe M1519        37/59    7:45       24:00
161   Barbra Mellecker       F4044         4/63    7:45       24:01
162   Ashlee Brauer          F2024         3/26    7:45       24:02
163   Russell Grant          M3539        12/49    7:46       24:02
164   James Drew             M4549        10/64    7:46       24:04
165   Michael Dirscherl                     0/0    7:47       24:06
166   Shawn Sturm            M4044         9/57    7:47       24:06
167   Brian Franks           M3034        19/43    7:47       24:08
168   Mark Ford              M4549        11/64    7:49       24:13
169   Kevin Percy            M4044        10/57    7:49       24:13
170   Allen George           M4044        11/57    7:51       24:21
171   Justin Bokmeyer        M2529         8/35    7:52       24:21
172   Doug Corey             M4549        12/64    7:52       24:23
173   Emma Jacobsen          F1519         8/43    7:52       24:23
174   Alex Hilton            M0911         7/35    7:53       24:25
175   Martin Bortolutti      M4044        12/57    7:53       24:25
176   James Montemayor       M2024        14/33    7:53       24:26
177   Katie Knapp            F1214         2/24    7:53       24:26
178   David Marchant         M4549        13/64    7:53       24:27
179   Chantae Steele         F0109         1/12    7:54       24:27
180   Sarah Walker           F2529         6/59    7:54       24:28
181   Jon-Paul Maddaloni     M3539        13/49    7:54       24:29
182   Kaileigh Phelps        F1214         3/24    7:56       24:34
183   Hilary Cooper          F3034         4/64    7:57       24:36
184   Jonas Hedlind          M3539        14/49    7:57       24:37
185   Karen Evers            F3539         2/61    7:57       24:38
186   Adam Munn              M4044        13/57    7:57       24:39
187   Lily Donelson          F1519         9/43    7:58       24:39
188   Gian-Luc Jordan        M0911         8/35    7:58       24:40
189   Eileen Wilfong         F5054         2/16    7:58       24:41
190   Dean Wilfong           M5054         6/34    7:58       24:41
191   Daniel Pascua          M1519        38/59    7:58       24:41
192   Lauren Murray          F1214         4/24    7:58       24:42
193   Mike Padgett           M4549        14/64    7:59       24:44
194   Harrison Hornung       M1214        16/34    7:59       24:45
195   Kayla Smelker          F2024         4/26    7:59       24:45
196   Matthew Gebing         M1519        39/59    8:00       24:46
197   Kimberly Bierbrauer    F3034         5/64    8:00       24:48
198   Andrew Nelson          M1519        40/59    8:01       24:50
199   Paige Clarke           F1519        10/43    8:01       24:50
200   Cora Gann              F1519        11/43    8:01       24:50
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201   Michael Aragon         M4044        14/57    8:02       24:53
202   Russel Sojourner       M4044        15/57    8:02       24:54
203   Carey Pelto            M5054         7/34    8:02       24:54
204   Don Stauder            M6064         2/12    8:03       24:57
205   Tyrone Paywa           M4044        16/57    8:04       24:58
206   Kayli Tabares          F0911         2/20    8:04       24:58
207   Stuart White           M1519        41/59    8:04       25:00
208   Claire Rachwitz        F1519        12/43    8:05       25:01
209   Carrie Bradley         F2529         7/59    8:06       25:05
210   Sarah Mason            F2024         5/26    8:06       25:05
211   Debra Korthals Brown   F4549         2/43    8:07       25:08
212   Tyler Cronkite         M2024        15/33    8:07       25:10
213   Natalie Rees           F1214         5/24    8:08       25:11
214   Steven Mogey           M3034        20/43    8:08       25:11
215   Riley Cornelio         M0911         9/35    8:10       25:19
216   Tyler Ellsworth        M2529         9/35    8:11       25:20
217   Walker Rudolph         M0911        10/35    8:11       25:21
218   Douglas Jarvis         M5054         8/34    8:11       25:22
219   Spencer Jarvis         M1519        42/59    8:11       25:22
220   Brian Smithey          M4549        15/64    8:12       25:24
221   Joni Fehrenbacher      F4549         3/43    8:12       25:26
222   Allie Sojourner        F1519        13/43    8:13       25:26
223   Tony Hogie             M4044        17/57    8:13       25:27
224   Travis Pollok          M2024        16/33    8:14       25:29
225   John Bailey            M4044        18/57    8:15       25:32
226   Mark Modisette         M4044        19/57    8:15       25:34
227   Erin Reid              F1519        14/43    8:16       25:35
228   John Pierce            M4044        20/57    8:16       25:36
229   Guillermo Rojas        M3539        15/49    8:16       25:37
230   Karen Pfeifer          F4549         4/43    8:17       25:40
231   Jason Rivera           M3539        16/49    8:18       25:42
232   Micah Benson           M1214        17/34    8:19       25:45
233   Lance Cox              M2024        17/33    8:19       25:45
234   Sean McKenna           M1214        18/34    8:19       25:46
235   Jd McKenna             M5559         4/15    8:19       25:46
236   York Pasaner           M3034        21/43    8:19       25:47
237   Alan Ford              M1519        43/59    8:19       25:47
238   Suzanne Murphy         F2529         8/59    8:20       25:48
239   Betty Gruca            F5054         3/16    8:20       25:48
240   Steve Hixson           M5054         9/34    8:21       25:51
241   Keith Sanders          M2024        18/33    8:21       25:52
242   Sandi Yukman           F4549         5/43    8:21       25:53
243   Ramon Lindsay          M3539        17/49    8:22       25:57
244   Katie Anderson         M1214        19/34    8:23       25:58
245   Robert Poli            M4549        16/64    8:23       26:00
246   Michael Boice          M4549        17/64    8:24       26:01
247   Mason Norman           M0109          1/7    8:25       26:03
248   Alexander Fenaughty    M2024        19/33    8:26       26:08
249   Kim Rees               F3539         3/61    8:27       26:10
250   Todd Norman            M4044        21/57    8:27       26:11
251   Jeremy Myers           M2529        10/35    8:27       26:12
252   Robin Bridgewater      F3539         4/61    8:28       26:13
253   Cody Carlson           M1519        44/59    8:28       26:13
254   Freddie Frazier        M4044        22/57    8:28       26:14
255   Bryan Rowlan           M3034        22/43    8:28       26:14
256   Benjamin Wessells      M3034        23/43    8:28       26:15
257   Andrew Fuller          M1519        45/59    8:29       26:16
258   Leslie Milligan        M4549        18/64    8:29       26:17
259   Julie Schraml          F3539         5/61    8:29       26:17
260   Megan Smith            F3539         6/61    8:29       26:18
261   Neil Baranovitz        M5054        10/34    8:30       26:19
262   Cameron Barry          M0911        11/35    8:31       26:22
263   Rob Wetzel             M2024        20/33    8:31       26:24
264   Randy Barringer        M5054        11/34    8:32       26:25
265   Kollin Vandersluis     M2024        21/33    8:32       26:26
266   Joe Gorman             M3539        18/49    8:33       26:28
267   Shannon Halvorson      F3034         6/64    8:33       26:29
268   Eric Bulow             M0911        12/35    8:33       26:30
269   Daniel Barad           M1214        20/34    8:34       26:32
270   Drew Jeltes            M2024        22/33    8:34       26:32
271   Camille Foote          F2529         9/59    8:34       26:33
272   Megan Walker           F1214         6/24    8:34       26:33
273   Brevin Owen            M0911        13/35    8:35       26:34
274   Jill Westhoff          F2024         6/26    8:35       26:35
275   Anne Schuttig          F4549         6/43    8:36       26:37
276   William Mac Kirdy      M4549        19/64    8:36       26:38
277   Mark Burbach           M4549        20/64    8:37       26:42
278   Wren Wright            M3034        24/43    8:38       26:43
279   Paul Dudley            M3539        19/49    8:38       26:44
280   Sonal Modisette        F3539         7/61    8:38       26:44
281   Olivia Evans           F1214         7/24    8:38       26:46
282   James Deeney           M4549        21/64    8:39       26:46
283   Courtney Butler        F2529        10/59    8:39       26:47
284   Michael Owen           M4044        23/57    8:39       26:47
285   Dean Daugherty         M4044        24/57    8:40       26:50
286   Kyle Hixson            M2024        23/33    8:40       26:50
287   Kevin Shannon          M4549        22/64    8:40       26:51
288   Carly Nicholson        F0911         3/20    8:41       26:54
289   Quinn Tirpak           M1214        21/34    8:41       26:54
290   Jeff Buell             M3539        20/49    8:42       26:59
291   Dave Dietz             M4549        23/64    8:43       27:01
292   Josh Cruzan            M2024        24/33    8:43       27:01
293   Greg Kimble            M2024        25/33    8:43       27:01
294   Alexa Ward             F1519        15/43    8:44       27:02
295   Craig Kim              M2529        11/35    8:44       27:04
296   Doris Hartley          F4044         5/63    8:45       27:06
297   Jamie Ontiveros        M3539        21/49    8:45       27:07
298   Julie Ford             M4549        24/64    8:45       27:07
299   Greg Jenik             M4549        25/64    8:45       27:07
300   Victor Lin             M5559         5/15    8:45       27:08
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301   Derek Emeis            M1214        22/34    8:45       27:08
302   Alicia Vandersluis     F2024         7/26    8:45       27:08
303   Kaeli Vandersluis      F1519        16/43    8:45       27:08
304   Herb Wetzel            M5559         6/15    8:46       27:09
305   Daniel Dunn            M0911        14/35    8:46       27:10
306   Kirstan Vandersluis    M4549        26/64    8:46       27:11
307   Scott Madigan          M5054        12/34    8:47       27:11
308   Catherine Tirpak       F4044         6/63    8:47       27:12
309   Jessica Perry          F3034         7/64    8:49       27:19
310   Dominic Testa          M2529        12/35    8:49       27:20
311   Bill Riley             M5054        13/34    8:50       27:21
312   Jennifer Joseph        F3539         8/61    8:50       27:22
313   Alex Ambard            M1519        46/59    8:50       27:23
314   Matt Keathley          M2529        13/35    8:50       27:23
315   Keith Hartley          M4549        27/64    8:51       27:24
316   Jennifer Plucinski     F3539         9/61    8:51       27:24
317   Pamela Abbs            F4044         7/63    8:51       27:24
318   David Smithey          M1519        47/59    8:51       27:26
319   Krsitine Barrett       F3034         8/64    8:51       27:27
320   Nicholas Ceciliani     M2024        26/33    8:52       27:27
321   Nicholas Sammons       M1214        23/34    8:52       27:28
322   Joseph Hanel           M2529        14/35    8:52       27:29
323   Amber Jackson          F2024         8/26    8:52       27:29
324   Jeremy Schenck         M1214        24/34    8:52       27:29
325   Tracie Schauer         F3034         9/64    8:52       27:29
326   Judie Adams            F3034        10/64    8:52       27:30
327   Kim Schenck            F4044         8/63    8:55       27:37
328   Linda Ambard           F4549         7/43    8:55       27:37
329   Dustin McWethy         M2024        27/33    8:55       27:38
330   Julie Symes            F3034        11/64    8:55       27:38
331   Beverly Miller         F2529        11/59    8:56       27:40
332   Edward Pike            M4549        28/64    8:56       27:41
333   Sam Marshall           M3539        22/49    8:56       27:42
334   Jason Brown            M3034        25/43    8:57       27:44
335   Kaitlin Derrick        F1519        17/43    8:57       27:45
336   George Nuno            M3034        26/43    8:57       27:45
337   Justine Smullen        F3034        12/64    8:58       27:47
338   Colleen Eisman         F4549         8/43    8:59       27:50
339   Susan Pappas           F4044         9/63    8:59       27:50
340   Darren Wilson          M4549        29/64    8:59       27:50
341   Scott Bulow            M4549        30/64    8:59       27:50
342   Rosanna Sellers        F4044        10/63    9:00       27:52
343   Mitchell Walma         M3034        27/43    9:00       27:52
344   Steven Woodcock        M4549        31/64    9:00       27:53
345   Jake Vendl             M1214        25/34    9:00       27:54
346   Ronald Lester          M5054        14/34    9:00       27:54
347   Ashley Poli            F1519        18/43    9:01       27:55
348   Emilie Carroll         F0911         4/20    9:01       27:55
349   Pierce Engelkins       M0911        15/35    9:01       27:55
350   Matt Schenk            M3034        28/43    9:01       27:57
351   Jeff Mooney            M4044        25/57    9:01       27:57
352   Erika Olson            F3034        13/64    9:01       27:57
353   Kim Poli               F4044        11/63    9:02       27:58
354   Beth Stargardt         F3034        14/64    9:02       27:59
355   Scott Lorenz           M4044        26/57    9:02       27:59
356   Nichole Agrusa         F3034        15/64    9:02       27:59
357   Andrew Modisette       M1214        26/34    9:02       28:00
358   Karen Wilson           F3539        10/61    9:03       28:01
359   Trudy Decoronado       F4044        12/63    9:03       28:01
360   Dave Patrick           M4549        32/64    9:03       28:02
361   Andre Demoor           M6064         3/12    9:03       28:03
362   Suzanne Harris         F3034        16/64    9:03       28:03
363   Martin Taylor                         0/0    9:04       28:05
364   Chris Percy            M5054        15/34    9:04       28:06
365   Jean Workman           F3539        11/61    9:04       28:06
366   Daniel Mohrmann        M2529        15/35    9:04       28:07
367   Michele Bontrager      F5054         4/16    9:04       28:07
368   Jann Kinnard           F3539        12/61    9:05       28:08
369   Jessica Norsky         F2529        12/59    9:05       28:09
370   Rusty Wilson           M1214        27/34    9:05       28:10
371   Kathy Landis           F2529        13/59    9:05       28:10
372   Brendan Vandersluis    M4549        33/64    9:07       28:14
373   Chris Duncan           M3539        23/49    9:07       28:15
374   Jacob Evangelista      M1214        28/34    9:07       28:15
375   Michael Wittman        M2529        16/35    9:07       28:16
376   Gina Rose              F4044        13/63    9:08       28:16
377   Patricia Child         F4044        14/63    9:08       28:17
378   Phil Ambard            M4044        27/57    9:08       28:18
379   Jennifer Eckels        F3034        17/64    9:08       28:18
380   Kelly Harms            F2529        14/59    9:08       28:19
381   Justin Jackson         M1519        48/59    9:09       28:21
382   Brian Colvert          M2529        17/35    9:10       28:23
383   Katrina Scholes        F3539        13/61    9:11       28:26
384   Scott Ward             M2529        18/35    9:11       28:27
385   Michele Comfort        F4044        15/63    9:11       28:27
386   Robert Zietlow         M3539        24/49    9:11       28:28
387   Raymond Galik          M4044        28/57    9:11       28:28
388   Rob Schorzman          M4549        34/64    9:12       28:30
389   Lori Duncan            F3034        18/64    9:12       28:30
390   John Wong              M4044        29/57    9:12       28:30
391   Jay Smidt              M4549        35/64    9:13       28:33
392   Maureen Storch         F4549         9/43    9:13       28:34
393   Jeff Kinnard           M4044        30/57    9:14       28:35
394   Erin Fritz             F2529        15/59    9:14       28:37
395   Petra Verhoeven-Jordan F4044        16/63    9:15       28:41
396   Daryl Hild             M4549        36/64    9:17       28:44
397   Adam Rogers            M3539        25/49    9:18       28:48
398   Dennis Cole            M4549        37/64    9:18       28:49
399   Jillian Martinez       F1519        19/43    9:18       28:49
400   Paul Ceciliani         M4549        38/64    9:18       28:50
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401   Rhonda Truett          F4044        17/63    9:19       28:51
402   Brian Bunce            M4549        39/64    9:19       28:51
403   Halcy Driskell         F3034        19/64    9:19       28:51
404   Kristin Hallam         F3034        20/64    9:19       28:52
405   Kelly Jackson          F4549        10/43    9:19       28:53
406   Melody Burns           F4549        11/43    9:20       28:54
407   Brent Eskew            M4044        31/57    9:20       28:55
408   Joshua Villalobos      M2529        19/35    9:21       28:59
409   Lauryn Shannon         F2024         9/26    9:22       29:00
410   Jacob Kress            M2024        28/33    9:22       29:00
411   Gary Baumann           M5054        16/34    9:22       29:02
412   Paul Cox               M1519        49/59    9:23       29:03
413   Makenzie Engelkins     F1214         8/24    9:23       29:04
414   Patric Engelkins       M3539        26/49    9:23       29:04
415   Terri Streelman        F5559          1/9    9:24       29:07
416   John Cornelio          M4044        32/57    9:24       29:07
417   Terry Layhon           M6064         4/12    9:24       29:07
418   Tom Hamilton           M6064         5/12    9:24       29:08
419   Kathy Dugan            F3539        14/61    9:24       29:09
420   Domyniko Jordan        M0109          2/7    9:25       29:11
421   Patrick Munn           M1214        29/34    9:25       29:11
422   Neely Dudden           F3539        15/61    9:26       29:13
423   Donja Milligan         F3034        21/64    9:26       29:15
424   Don Githens            M3539        27/49    9:26       29:15
425   Gwen Happ              F4044        18/63    9:27       29:16
426   Emily Barad            F1519        20/43    9:27       29:16
427   Chase Bellefeuille     M1214        30/34    9:27       29:17
428   Megan O'Boyle          F3034        22/64    9:27       29:18
429   Jarred Hutchison       M0911        16/35    9:28       29:20
430   Richard Ward           M4044        33/57    9:28       29:20
431   Kyle Hutchison         M4044        34/57    9:28       29:20
432   Elizabeth Michael-Trum F2024        10/26    9:28       29:21
433   Amy Bellefeuille       F4044        19/63    9:29       29:23
434   Allison Swickard       F3034        23/64    9:29       29:23
435   Daniela Robb           F4044        20/63    9:30       29:25
436   James Rudolph          M4549        40/64    9:31       29:30
437   Terry Embaugh          M4549        41/64    9:32       29:32
438   Alicia Lindsay         F3034        24/64    9:32       29:32
439   Von Campbell           M5054        17/34    9:32       29:34
440   Scott Rumpf            M3539        28/49    9:33       29:35
441   Brian Landis           M3539        29/49    9:33       29:36
442   Christian York                        0/0    9:34       29:38
443   Nicole Farlee          F3034        25/64    9:34       29:38
444   Natalee Hickman        F1519        21/43    9:34       29:39
445   Jessica Serrano        F3539        16/61    9:35       29:41
446   Elijah Ricca           M3539        30/49    9:36       29:45
447   Erik Knutsen           M4549        42/64    9:38       29:49
448   Hayley Ross            F2529        16/59    9:38       29:49
449   Rachel Wynn            F1519        22/43    9:38       29:50
450   Raquel Rosa            F3539        17/61    9:38       29:52
451   Stephen Brown          M2529        20/35    9:39       29:53
452   Lauren Akers           F1214         9/24    9:40       29:56
453   James Cleary           M5559         7/15    9:40       29:56
454   Connie Smith           F4549        12/43    9:40       29:57
455   Andrew Fournier        M3539        31/49    9:41       30:02
456   Steven Hammes          M4549        43/64    9:42       30:03
457   Danielle Mortensen     F3539        18/61    9:43       30:05
458   Amy Mannino            F3539        19/61    9:43       30:07
459   Jacqueline Swain       F2529        17/59    9:43       30:07
460   Katy Hoard             F5054         5/16    9:44       30:11
461   Ann Janitell           F5054         6/16    9:45       30:12
462   Stephanie Gendron      F2529        18/59    9:45       30:13
463   Emma Contino           F1214        10/24    9:45       30:13
464   Rita Burr              F4549        13/43    9:45       30:14
465   Kay Woltman            F4044        21/63    9:46       30:14
466   Gerald Falcon          M4044        35/57    9:46       30:14
467   Stephen Nulty          M6064         6/12    9:46       30:15
468   Angelina Mabe          F3034        26/64    9:46       30:16
469   Connie Wilson          F4549        14/43    9:46       30:17
470   Lisa Miller            F3034        27/64    9:46       30:17
471   Zach Miller            M3034        29/43    9:46       30:17
472   Leann Waring           F3539        20/61    9:46       30:17
473   Anne Smithey           F1214        11/24    9:47       30:18
474   Christi Keiser         F4044        22/63    9:47       30:18
475   Angela Thaller         F2529        19/59    9:47       30:19
476   Jessica Stimson        F3034        28/64    9:47       30:20
477   Kayleigh Bortolutti    F1519        23/43    9:47       30:20
478   Kirsten Abbott         F4044        23/63    9:49       30:25
479   Lisa Myers             F4549        15/43    9:50       30:29
480   Josh Chesebro          M3034        30/43    9:51       30:30
481   Eva Coleman            F3034        29/64    9:51       30:30
482   Ashley Moran           F3034        30/64    9:51       30:30
483   Brianna Delorme        F2529        20/59    9:51       30:31
484   Brant Winn             M3539        32/49    9:51       30:31
485   Yancy Johnson          M4044        36/57    9:51       30:32
486   Andrew Williams        M2529        21/35    9:52       30:34
487   Alicia Keller          F4044        24/63    9:52       30:34
488   Allison Lefrancois     F1519        24/43    9:52       30:34
489   Kayla Roe              F2024        11/26    9:52       30:35
490   Lisbeth Hollenbeck     F1519        25/43    9:52       30:35
491   Kyle Anderson          M1519        50/59    9:53       30:36
492   Sabra Zirkle           F3034        31/64    9:54       30:40
493   Rachel Williams        F2529        21/59    9:54       30:41
494   Suzannah Matten        F3539        21/61    9:54       30:41
495   Michele Cumings        F4044        25/63    9:55       30:43
496   Kim Todd               F2529        22/59    9:55       30:43
497   Dana Belva             F4549        16/43    9:56       30:47
498   Kristina Tabares       F3034        32/64    9:56       30:48
499   Jeff Cloe              M4044        37/57    9:56       30:48
500   Deb Anderson           F5559          2/9    9:57       30:51
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501   David Phelps           M5054        18/34    9:59       30:54
502   Slater White           M1519        51/59    9:59       30:55
503   Georganna Rapaport     F3034        33/64    9:59       30:56
504   Larry Linnenburger     M3539        33/49    9:59       30:57
505   Randy Marks            M5054        19/34   10:00       30:59
506   Ben White              M2024        29/33   10:00       30:59
507   Natalie Gowen          F3034        34/64   10:00       31:00
508   Hank Colvert           M5559         8/15   10:01       31:01
509   Trip Pearse            M6064         7/12   10:02       31:05
510   Lewitt Beyale          M2024        30/33   10:02       31:05
511   Russell Wilson         M4549        44/64   10:02       31:06
512   Carla Flury            F1519        26/43   10:03       31:08
513   Cathryn John           F5054         7/16   10:03       31:09
514   Steve Williams         M5054        20/34   10:03       31:09
515   Janis Michel           F5054         8/16   10:04       31:10
516   Ashley Beall           F3034        35/64   10:04       31:10
517   Rob Krhoun             M3539        34/49   10:04       31:10
518   Susan Kiley            F4044        26/63   10:04       31:11
519   Nicole Montenegro      F2529        23/59   10:04       31:11
520   Vincent Roe            M4044        38/57   10:05       31:14
521   Eric Rubenstahl        M2024        31/33   10:05       31:14
522   Mark Kyle              M2529        22/35   10:05       31:14
523   Jason Harms            M2529        23/35   10:05       31:15
524   Jenna Smith            F2024        12/26   10:05       31:15
525   Kylie Nulty            F2024        13/26   10:05       31:15
526   Russ Sojourner         M4549        45/64   10:05       31:16
527   Daniel Fuhr            M0911        17/35   10:07       31:19
528   Katie Fuhr             M4044        39/57   10:09       31:26
529   Ethan Rokke            M0911        18/35   10:09       31:27
530   Daryl Anderson         M4549        46/64   10:09       31:28
531   Ben Foley              M1519        52/59   10:09       31:28
532   Michael Hough          M3539        35/49   10:09       31:28
533   Doretta Hale           F4549        17/43   10:10       31:29
534   Blair Duchesne         F2529        24/59   10:10       31:29
535   Lynn Huffman           F5054         9/16   10:10       31:30
536   Laurene Deeney         F4044        27/63   10:10       31:30
537   Leah Baugh             F2529        25/59   10:10       31:31
538   Debra Embaugh          F4044        28/63   10:11       31:34
539   Steph Eastman          F2024        14/26   10:12       31:35
540   Leah Johnson           F2529        26/59   10:12       31:37
541   Stan Rogers            M3539        36/49   10:12       31:37
542   Shore Walker                          0/0   10:13       31:39
543   Katie Markow           F4549        18/43   10:13       31:40
544   Susan Rokke            F4044        29/63   10:14       31:41
545   Jennifer Aubain        F3539        22/61   10:14       31:41
546   Mark Flutcher          M3539        37/49   10:14       31:44
547   Richard Osborne        M3539        38/49   10:15       31:44
548   Christine Goodwin      F2529        27/59   10:15       31:45
549   Adrienne Ross          F1519        27/43   10:15       31:46
550   Tim Altizer            M2529        24/35   10:16       31:48
551   Emily Lefrancois       F1214        12/24   10:16       31:49
552   Leslie Sensing         F2529        28/59   10:16       31:50
553   Joe Knapp              M1214        31/34   10:16       31:50
554   Thomas Ghigleri        M4044        40/57   10:17       31:51
555   Michael Ghigleri       M0911        19/35   10:17       31:51
556   Darren Greenberg       M3034        31/43   10:17       31:52
557   Bradley Bufkin         M3539        39/49   10:17       31:52
558   Paula Lujan            F3034        36/64   10:18       31:54
559   Robert Passant         M4549        47/64   10:18       31:55
560   Tatum Miller           F0109         2/12   10:18       31:56
561   Bronson Passant        M1214        32/34   10:18       31:56
562   Chris Neuenfeldt       M2529        25/35   10:18       31:56
563   Bruce Miller           M4549        48/64   10:18       31:56
564   Heather Skold          F2529        29/59   10:19       31:57
565   Amy Sagendorf          F4044        30/63   10:19       31:58
566   Cyrus Freeman          M3034        32/43   10:19       31:59
567   Curtis Claar           M4044        41/57   10:19       31:59
568   Alex Becht             M0911        20/35   10:20       32:01
569   Matt Fitzpatrick       M3034        33/43   10:20       32:02
570   Tammy Boettner         F5054        10/16   10:20       32:02
571   Dorothy Becht          F4549        19/43   10:20       32:02
572   Jill Laflen            F3034        37/64   10:21       32:03
573   Jason Warkentine       M3034        34/43   10:21       32:03
574   David Greenberg        M6064         8/12   10:21       32:03
575   Hannah Markow          F1519        28/43   10:21       32:05
576   Morgan Heath           F1214        13/24   10:22       32:07
577   Lisa Wermuth           F2024        15/26   10:22       32:07
578   Tim Keller             M4549        49/64   10:22       32:07
579   Allen Knapp            M4044        42/57   10:23       32:11
580   Tom Klamm              M6064         9/12   10:23       32:11
581   Dennis Swaving         M4549        50/64   10:23       32:12
582   Kellie Roe             F4044        31/63   10:24       32:12
583   Felicia Kazmier        F3539        23/61   10:24       32:13
584   Matthew Barad          M0911        21/35   10:24       32:14
585   Matt Cloe              M1519        53/59   10:24       32:15
586   Doug Hubert            M4549        51/64   10:24       32:15
587   Alana Hawley           F4044        32/63   10:25       32:15
588   Laura McIlwain         F2529        30/59   10:26       32:19
589   Benica Newhouse        F3034        38/64   10:26       32:21
590   Betsy Mooney           F6569          1/2   10:26       32:21
591   Gil Orcilla            M4044        43/57   10:27       32:21
592   Jill Bradley           F4044        33/63   10:27       32:23
593   Andrew Tulloch         M1214        33/34   10:27       32:24
594   Robert Byorick         M4549        52/64   10:28       32:26
595   Angela Van Broekhuizen F2529        31/59   10:28       32:26
596   Tyler Sturghill        M0911        22/35   10:28       32:26
597   Henry Derrick          M0911        23/35   10:29       32:27
598   Mona Kardell           F3539        24/61   10:29       32:28
599   William Derrick        M4549        53/64   10:29       32:28
600   Ryan Baumann           M2024        32/33   10:29       32:29
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601   Kristan Horgan         F2529        32/59   10:30       32:32
602   David Wilson           M0911        24/35   10:30       32:32
603   Konrad Gruca           M5054        21/34   10:31       32:34
604   Tammie Liddie          F4549        20/43   10:31       32:36
605   Rebecca Burge          F3034        39/64   10:32       32:38
606   Chris Knapp            M4044        44/57   10:32       32:38
607   Kimberly Helgerson     F4044        34/63   10:32       32:40
608   William Lighty         M5054        22/34   10:33       32:40
609   Barbara Roberson       F4549        21/43   10:33       32:40
610   Brad Roberson          M4549        54/64   10:33       32:41
611   Bridget Steele         F3034        40/64   10:33       32:41
612   Jamie Drew             F2024        16/26   10:33       32:41
613   Deboorah Baumann       F4549        22/43   10:33       32:42
614   Jennifer Gabrius       F3539        25/61   10:34       32:45
615   Bryanna Martin         F2024        17/26   10:35       32:46
616   Jillian Harvey         F2529        33/59   10:35       32:47
617   Bill Grip              M4549        55/64   10:35       32:48
618   Corey Grip             M0911        25/35   10:35       32:48
619   Lisa Bade              F3539        26/61   10:35       32:49
620   Taylor Phelps          F1214        14/24   10:36       32:50
621   Noah Schenck           M0911        26/35   10:36       32:51
622   Lisa Guarnaccia        F4044        35/63   10:36       32:51
623   Brad Schenck           M4044        45/57   10:36       32:51
624   Todd Allen             M1519        54/59   10:36       32:52
625   Brian Rees             M3539        40/49   10:37       32:53
626   Susie Martin           F4549        23/43   10:37       32:53
627   Stephanie Cornelio     F4044        36/63   10:38       32:56
628   Hannah Voss            F1519        29/43   10:38       32:56
629   Jenifer Nelson         F3539        27/61   10:38       32:57
630   Katie Cornelio         F0109         3/12   10:39       32:58
631   Tom Bierbrauer         M6569          1/3   10:39       32:59
632   Michael McDonald       M3034        35/43   10:40       33:02
633   Jennifer Foley         F1519        30/43   10:40       33:03
634   Megan Sanders          M2529        26/35   10:40       33:03
635   Tracy Wright           F3034        41/64   10:41       33:05
636   Kristin Zimmerman      F1519        31/43   10:43       33:13
637   Skip Arms              M5559         9/15   10:44       33:15
638   Stacy Holmgren         F3539        28/61   10:45       33:18
639   Bryan Leone            M3034        36/43   10:45       33:19
640   Katy Leone             F2529        34/59   10:45       33:20
641   Doreen Merz            F3034        42/64   10:46       33:22
642   Tom Streelman          M5559        10/15   10:46       33:23
643   Rachel Egbert          F3034        43/64   10:47       33:24
644   Janelle Schnabel       F4549        24/43   10:47       33:25
645   Stephanie Ronalds      F3034        44/64   10:47       33:25
646   Kristin Oloffson       F3034        45/64   10:49       33:32
647   Madelyne Clemaus       F1214        15/24   10:50       33:33
648   Leslie Rude            F4044        37/63   10:50       33:34
649   Kathy Turner           F4549        25/43   10:51       33:36
650   Lisa Fryda             F2529        35/59   10:51       33:38
651   Suzanne Smelker        F4549        26/43   10:53       33:44
652   Karen Fady             F6569          2/2   10:54       33:46
653   Sireesha Muppala       F3539        29/61   10:55       33:48
654   Joshua Ceciliani       M1519        55/59   10:55       33:49
655   Kimmi Brown            F4549        27/43   10:55       33:49
656   Thia Whittle           F4044        38/63   10:55       33:50
657   Dawn Boden             F3539        30/61   10:57       33:55
658   Lesile Johnson         F2024        18/26   10:57       33:55
659   Janae Johnson          F1519        32/43   10:57       33:56
660   Brent Bartels          M3034        37/43   10:57       33:56
661   Jordan Johnson         M2529        27/35   10:57       33:57
662   Romelia Bohannon       F4044        39/63   10:58       33:58
663   Lara Maxwell           F3034        46/64   10:58       33:58
664   Sue Meyers             F5559          3/9   10:58       34:00
665   Rick Bair              M5054        23/34   10:59       34:02
666   Mary Smithey           F4549        28/43   10:59       34:03
667   Racquel Paywa          F1519        33/43   10:59       34:03
668   Adriann Bossie         F4549        29/43   11:00       34:06
669   Jalynn Tabares         F0109         4/12   11:00       34:06
670   Joseph Drew            M1519        56/59   11:02       34:11
671   Jack Snyder            M0109          3/7   11:02       34:12
672   Leslie Hough           F3539        31/61   11:04       34:17
673   David Richardson       M5054        24/34   11:05       34:19
674   Terissa Angell         F1519        34/43   11:06       34:24
675   Nicole Kennedy         F2529        36/59   11:06       34:24
676   Kevin Angell           M4549        56/64   11:06       34:24
677   Tom McKernan           M5054        25/34   11:07       34:26
678   Marisa Murgolo         F3034        47/64   11:07       34:27
679   Linda Espinosa         F4044        40/63   11:08       34:30
680   Hannah Mellecker       F1214        16/24   11:08       34:30
681   William Thielfoldt     M3539        41/49   11:09       34:33
682   R Nathan Lynde         M1214        34/34   11:10       34:34
683   Lara Tomazin           F2529        37/59   11:10       34:36
684   Brock Owen             M0109          4/7   11:10       34:36
685   Kathy Butler           F5559          4/9   11:10       34:37
686   Sarah Carroll          F0911         5/20   11:10       34:37
687   Mark Ayers             M4549        57/64   11:10       34:37
688   Terri Fisher           F4044        41/63   11:10       34:37
689   Zack Roseman           M1519        57/59   11:11       34:38
690   Kevin Remsen           M3539        42/49   11:11       34:38
691   Kristin Thielfoldt     F4044        42/63   11:11       34:39
692   Shelly Allen           F2024        19/26   11:11       34:39
693   Cori Owen              F4044        43/63   11:11       34:39
694   Keri Mullins           F2529        38/59   11:12       34:43
695   Ron Berthiaume         M4044        46/57   11:13       34:47
696   Deborah Stetzel        F3539        32/61   11:15       34:51
697   Callum Tulloch         M0911        27/35   11:16       34:54
698   Darla Brown            F3539        33/61   11:16       34:54
699   Campbell Brown         M0911        28/35   11:16       34:54
700   Kelsi Halla            F3034        48/64   11:16       34:55
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701   Terry Flaherty         M5054        26/34   11:17       34:56
702   Jennifer Taylor        F3539        34/61   11:17       34:58
703   Teresa Taylor          F3034        49/64   11:18       35:01
704   Eric Hartman           M2529        28/35   11:18       35:01
705   Aracely Guillen        F4549        30/43   11:19       35:03
706   Julie Moser            M4044        47/57   11:21       35:11
707   Steven Snyder          M4044        48/57   11:22       35:12
708   Amber Guischard        F1214        17/24   11:22       35:13
709   Dawn Wexler            F5559          5/9   11:22       35:13
710   Doug Moser             M4044        49/57   11:22       35:14
711   Jason Smits            M3539        43/49   11:23       35:16
712   Kayla Pollok           M1519        58/59   11:24       35:19
713   Sheela Kailasam        F1214        18/24   11:25       35:22
714   Jamie Krall            F3539        35/61   11:25       35:23
715   Marianne Mittelstadt   F3539        36/61   11:25       35:23
716   Kira Comfort           F0911         6/20   11:26       35:26
717   Vincent Mandarino      M1519        59/59   11:27       35:28
718   Daniel Douma           M4549        58/64   11:28       35:32
719   Enita Larson           F3539        37/61   11:29       35:35
720   Clare Guischard        F0911         7/20   11:31       35:42
721   Amanda Keller          F2024        20/26   11:31       35:43
722   Danna Jensen           F3034        50/64   11:32       35:44
723   Stacy Lethbridge       F3034        51/64   11:32       35:44
724   Travis Johnson         M2529        29/35   11:33       35:46
725   Maryann Brilleslyper   F4549        31/43   11:33       35:46
726   Jessica Hild           F1214        19/24   11:34       35:51
727   Colleen Jones          F3539        38/61   11:35       35:52
728   David Barnett          M4549        59/64   11:35       35:53
729   Travis Luchka          M2529        30/35   11:37       35:59
730   Patrick Burns          M5054        27/34   11:37       36:00
731   Jenna Street           F2529        39/59   11:37       36:00
732   Sarah Ward             F2529        40/59   11:38       36:02
733   Herschell Atkinson     M70UP          1/5   11:39       36:06
734   Karen Goldstein        F4044        44/63   11:39       36:07
735   Karen Hartley          F4549        32/43   11:40       36:09
736   Gerry Ostermiller      M5054        28/34   11:41       36:12
737   Monica Grosso          F2529        41/59   11:41       36:12
738   Lindsay Hollister      F2024        21/26   11:42       36:15
739   Anna Goldstein         F0911         8/20   11:42       36:15
740   Bill Fields            M4044        50/57   11:42       36:16
741   Charlene Fields        F4044        45/63   11:43       36:17
742   Eric Singer            M5054        29/34   11:43       36:20
743   Rhonda Thompson        F3539        39/61   11:44       36:22
744   Patricia Kule          F6064          1/6   11:45       36:26
745   Cyndi Souleret         F4549        33/43   11:46       36:29
746   Abe Lamontagwe                        0/0   11:47       36:30
747   Katherine Fenaughty    F1519        35/43   11:47       36:30
748   Jeff Lamontagwe        M4044        51/57   11:50       36:41
749   Nathan Pearse          M2529        31/35   11:52       36:45
750   Karl-Heinz Roseman     M3539        44/49   11:52       36:47
751   Kareena Hawley         F1519        36/43   11:53       36:48
752   Todd Goldstein         M4549        60/64   11:53       36:49
753   Jessica Goldstein      F1214        20/24   11:53       36:50
754   Camilla Wetzel         F5054        11/16   11:54       36:52
755   Madison Harms          F0911         9/20   11:54       36:52
756   Bill Harms             M4044        52/57   11:54       36:53
757   Rich Bartels           M5559        11/15   11:56       36:58
758   Henry Jordan           M4044        53/57   11:57       37:00
759   Cindy Martin           F4044        46/63   11:57       37:01
760   Taylor German          F0911        10/20   11:57       37:03
761   Karen Knapp            F4044        47/63   11:57       37:03
762   Shellie Harms          F4044        48/63   11:58       37:04
763   Jessica German         F3539        40/61   11:58       37:04
764   Zella Christenson      F1214        21/24   11:58       37:05
765   Ashley Gapper          F2024        22/26   11:59       37:08
766   David Gapper           M2529        32/35   11:59       37:08
767   Tricia Wissinger       F3539        41/61   11:59       37:09
768   Mike Joyner            M3034        38/43   11:59       37:09
769   Joseph Christenson     M5054        30/34   11:59       37:09
770   Stacy Gapper           F3539        42/61   12:00       37:10
771   Meghan Roberson        F2529        42/59   12:02       37:18
772   Ashley Gasmire         F2529        43/59   12:02       37:18
773   Megan Rasmusen         F3539        43/61   12:02       37:18
774   Allison Smith          F0911        11/20   12:04       37:24
775   John Smith             M4044        54/57   12:04       37:24
776   Kelly Rivera           F3539        44/61   12:05       37:28
777   Tim Martin             M5054        31/34   12:06       37:30
778   Cutter White           M0911        29/35   12:07       37:34
779   Kathy Emeis-Beers      F4044        49/63   12:07       37:34
780   Jocelyn Clarambeau     F5054        12/16   12:08       37:35
781   Allen Beall            M3034        39/43   12:08       37:35
782   Becky Kyle             F2529        44/59   12:08       37:35
783   Emily Nusbaum          F1519        37/43   12:08       37:36
784   Lizabeth White         F4044        50/63   12:08       37:36
785   Angie Sinkovits        F4044        51/63   12:09       37:38
786   Jessica Currie         F1519        38/43   12:09       37:39
787   Sherry Drew            F4549        34/43   12:10       37:41
788   Farah Grissom          F3034        52/64   12:11       37:44
789   Christina Abbott       F3539        45/61   12:12       37:47
790   Elise Abbott           F0911        12/20   12:12       37:47
791   Rebecca Abbott         F1214        22/24   12:12       37:47
792   Jessica Janzer         F0911        13/20   12:12       37:49
793   Sarah Janzer           F1519        39/43   12:13       37:52
794   Harry Alfred           M6064        10/12   12:16       38:00
795   Susan Janzer           F4044        52/63   12:16       38:00
796   Shannon Kelly          F3034        53/64   12:17       38:03
797   Amy Kopensky           F2529        45/59   12:20       38:13
798   Kristie Vassallo       F3539        46/61   12:20       38:13
799   Sheila Wells           F3034        54/64   12:20       38:14
800   Brian Rygwelski        M2529        33/35   12:21       38:15
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801   Mark Braukhoff         M5054        32/34   12:22       38:19
802   Keith Grissom          M3034        40/43   12:23       38:23
803   Ron Hawley             M4549        61/64   12:23       38:23
804   Charissa Lillard       F2529        46/59   12:24       38:24
805   Shane Abbott           M3539        45/49   12:24       38:25
806   E Rachelle Daugherty   F4044        53/63   12:25       38:29
807   Sara Bartels           F2529        47/59   12:27       38:36
808   Dan Mellecker          M4549        62/64   12:28       38:39
809   Donovan Vesey          M0911        30/35   12:31       38:46
810   Gary Gabrielson        M6569          2/3   12:33       38:52
811   Lisa Ramsperger        F3539        47/61   12:33       38:54
812   Nicole Jamentes        F3034        55/64   12:34       38:56
813   Sierra Kinnard         F0911        14/20   12:35       39:00
814   Brendan Vesey          M0911        31/35   12:36       39:02
815   Angela Vesey           F3539        48/61   12:36       39:02
816   Brian Vesey            M3539        46/49   12:36       39:03
817   Pete Aronson           M3539        47/49   12:37       39:05
818   Petey Aronson          M0109          5/7   12:37       39:05
819   Chris Wilson           M0911        32/35   12:37       39:06
820   Karen Jones            F4549        35/43   12:37       39:06
821   Amanda Jones           F2024        23/26   12:37       39:07
822   Abbie Carlson          F0911        15/20   12:41       39:17
823   Ashley Markland        F2529        48/59   12:41       39:17
824   Jen Carlson            F0109         5/12   12:41       39:19
825   Tim Holt               M5559        12/15   12:42       39:21
826   Megan Brilleslyper     F0109         6/12   12:47       39:35
827   Caden Richter          M0109          6/7   12:47       39:37
828   Frances Tarpley        F6064          2/6   12:51       39:50
829   Gary Tarpley           M6064        11/12   12:51       39:50
830   Diana Ceciliani        F5054        13/16   12:52       39:51
831   James Gookin           M4549        63/64   12:53       39:54
832   Swaminathan Balasubram M3539        48/49   12:55       40:00
832   Savannah Anderson      F0109        12/12   12:58            
833   Carla Coe              F4044        54/63   12:58       40:10
834   Alan Obye              M2529        34/35   12:58       40:11
835   Gerry Lee              F5559          6/9   12:58       40:11
836   Melba Weatherford      F5054        14/16   13:00       40:16
837   Michelle Berthiaume    F4044        55/63   13:04       40:29
838   Patty Haney            F5559          7/9   13:04       40:31
839   Cheryl Kautz           F4549        36/43   13:04       40:31
840   Abby Haney             F2024        24/26   13:05       40:31
841   Norma Conway           F3034        56/64   13:05       40:34
842   Donna Bouziden         F4549        37/43   13:06       40:35
843   Carolyn Christenson    F4549        38/43   13:07       40:38
844   John Bourne            M6064        12/12   13:09       40:45
845   Tom Vogelsong          M5559        13/15   13:10       40:47
846   John Twilbeck          M5054        33/34   13:16       41:06
847   Dawn Clark             F4549        39/43   13:18       41:12
848   Kierstin Marks         F2024        25/26   13:19       41:15
849   Michelle Carden        F3034        57/64   13:19       41:16
850   Ross Jacobsen          M5054        34/34   13:21       41:22
851   Matthew Stata          M3034        41/43   13:24       41:32
852   Lara Stata             F3034        58/64   13:24       41:32
853   Feliciaa Barbera       F4044        56/63   13:25       41:35
854   Joyce Paywa            F4044        57/63   13:29       41:47
855   Riki Martin            F3539        49/61   13:33       41:59
856   Andrea Sinko           F2529        49/59   13:34       42:01
857   Kristen Winn           F3539        50/61   13:35       42:06
858   Lydia Kreighbaum       F2529        50/59   13:36       42:10
859   Aaron Kreighbaum       M2529        35/35   13:37       42:10
860   Jenifer Fournier       F3539        51/61   13:37       42:12
861   Elizabeth Gardner      F4044        58/63   13:41       42:24
862   Katherine Bourne       F5559          8/9   13:44       42:32
863   Heidi Bytwerk          F2529        51/59   13:45       42:35
864   Sophia Modisette       F0911        16/20   13:45       42:36
865   Nila Dudley            F0109         7/12   13:45       42:36
866   Jennifer Newberg       F2529        52/59   13:46       42:39
867   Jennifer Peck          F3539        52/61   13:46       42:41
868   David Kirby            M6569          3/3   13:49       42:50
869   Sidney Pollok          M5559        14/15   13:50       42:51
870   Charles Stremmell      M70UP          2/5   13:50       42:52
871   Nicole McCrary         F3034        59/64   13:53       43:01
872   Karen Vendl            F4044        59/63   13:54       43:04
873   Troy Janzer            M4044        55/57   13:56       43:12
874   Jaime Kimmons          F2529        53/59   14:08       43:49
875   Lynn Dietz             F4549        40/43   14:10       43:53
876   Marta Alfred           F4549        41/43   14:12       43:59
877   Andrew Foote           M3034        42/43   14:15       44:08
878   Gina Smits             F3539        53/61   14:17       44:15
879   Adrian Gookin          F2529        54/59   14:18       44:20
880   Randall Coan           M4044        56/57   14:20       44:23
881   Darla Haynsworth       F2529        55/59   14:21       44:27
882   Carolyn Griffis        F6064          3/6   14:25       44:40
883   Vicki Hornbuckle       F3539        54/61   14:33       45:04
884   Joshua Anderson        M0911        33/35   14:39       45:24
885   James McNamara         M4549        64/64   14:39       45:25
886   Charles Snygg          M70UP          3/5   14:42       45:34
887   Kaela Williams         F1214        23/24   14:46       45:47
888   Michelle McNamara      F4549        42/43   14:48       45:52
889   Averey Armogida        F0911        17/20   14:49       45:55
890   Jennie Armogida        F3034        60/64   14:49       45:56
891   Mikala Hedlind         F3539        55/61   14:53       46:06
892   Cathy Hansen-Lee       F5559          9/9   14:53       46:07
893   Gina Dowd              F3034        61/64   14:54       46:09
894   Julia Mc Cutcheon      F0109         8/12   14:56       46:17
895   Gina Mc Cutcheon       F4044        60/63   14:56       46:18
896   Jennifer Goldstein     F0109         9/12   14:57       46:21
897   Taylor James           F0109        10/12   14:59       46:25
898   Laura James            F3539        56/61   14:59       46:26
899   Bret Abbott            M3539        49/49   15:01       46:33
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900   Linda Kirby            F6064          4/6   15:02       46:36
901   Rupal Shah             F3034        62/64   15:04       46:41
902   Jennifer Tracy         F3034        63/64   15:06       46:47
903   Ashley Martin          F1519        40/43   15:12       47:05
904   Taylor Truett          F1519        41/43   15:12       47:06
905   Marilyn Goldstein      F70UP          1/2   15:14       47:11
906   Jacob Hans             M0911        34/35   15:17       47:22
907   Ashleigh Hans          F1519        42/43   15:17       47:22
908   Julie Braukhoff        F5054        15/16   15:21       47:33
909   Butch Lee              M5559        15/15   15:22       47:38
910   Michelle Barnett       F4549        43/43   15:29       47:58
911   Ann Buell              F3539        57/61   15:30       48:03
912   Heather Hansen         F3539        58/61   15:36       48:20
913   Hope Lilienthal        F3539        59/61   15:36       48:20
914   Sara Miller            F4044        61/63   15:48       48:58
915   Kendra Seusy           F3539        60/61   15:49       49:00
916   Carmen Hofmeyer        F2529        56/59   15:55       49:18
917   Paul Goldstein         M70UP          4/5   16:10       50:05
918   Hallie Nolder          M0109          7/7   16:17       50:28
919   King Katie             F2529        57/59   16:17       50:29
920   Jenny Graebert         F2024        26/26   16:17       50:29
921   Paula Dietz            F3539        61/61   16:21       50:40
922   Alex Sturghill         M0911        35/35   16:50       52:09
923   Alison Kimble          F3034        64/64   17:08       53:05
924   Kathy Klamm            F6064          5/6   17:08       53:06
925   Barbara Kimble         F6064          6/6   17:08       53:06
926   Kristin Steele         F2529        58/59   17:17       53:32
927   Colin Pearse           M3034        43/43   17:17       53:32
928   Kali Lilienthal        F0911        18/20   17:32       54:19
929   Robert Burr            M70UP          5/5   17:50       55:17
930   Beth Burns             F1519        43/43   17:50       55:17
931   Betty Burr             F70UP          2/2   17:50       55:17
932   Carrie Claar           F4044        62/63   18:36       57:38
933   Ally Claar             F0109        11/12   18:36       57:38
934   Lily Claar             F0911        19/20   18:40       57:52
935   Jason Eastman          M2024        33/33   18:40       57:52
936   Karinne Gibbons        F2529        59/59   19:00       58:52
937   Vickey Bingham         F5054        16/16   19:02       58:59
938   Shayla Strait          F0911        20/20   20:12     1:02:35
939   Kendra Snare           F1214        24/24   20:12     1:02:35
940   David Thomas           M4044        57/57   20:41     1:04:07
941   Carol Thomas           F4044        63/63   20:44     1:04:14
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